
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-701

Tue, 17 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History and methods of teaching Economics  Leschev S.V.  K-307
Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  V-418
Mon, 23 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Marketing-Management (Advanced Level)  Sokolova G.V.  B-212st
Mon, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  Sokolova G.V.  A-204
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  Abdulov R.E.  B-214
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  Norkina A.N.  K-307
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Tax System of the RF  Evseev M.A.  A-204
Wed, 25 Dec 15:20 — 16:05 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  K-307
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Law  Popova O.V.  V-409
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Opt Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring

 Norkina A.N., Morozov N.V., Krzhechkovskis I.  dep.75
Sat, 28 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Vinokurova T.K.  V-411
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Economics  Sanzharov A.A.  A-209
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Vinokurova T.K.  K-409
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  K-415
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Tax System of the RF  Evseev M.A.  A-204


